
Résultats : 8ème Tournoi du Grand Pic Saint-Loup

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

N3
BOUCHAIN Joao (AUCB13)

TAMINH Nicolas (BAF34)

GUILLERM Quentin (BADPIG34)

TEYSSIER Bastien (SGSCB34)
10 75.84

R5
DEMAS Valerian (SGSCB34)

VARONE Florian (SGSCB34)

DELCROIX Laurent (BADPIG34)

MARTIN Lucas (BADPIG34)
10 21.71

R6
MORVAN Yoann (MBC34)

POUILLARD Nicolas (MBC34)

MAMBERTI Marc (JUVIBAD34)

MANCERA Guillaume (JUVIBAD34)
10 8.20

D8
ARRIBAT Olivier (CIGOBAD34)

RAZE Anthony (CIGOBAD34)

BENOIT Anthony (ASDAS34)

GUIRAUD Clément (ASDAS34)
10 3.00

D8
LEROY Jeremy (SGSCB34)

MAURIN Julian (SGSCB34)

DEFER Mathieu (JUVIBAD34)

PILLER Damien (JUVIBAD34)
10 3.00

D9
MORICONI Raphael (SGSCB34)

VAUTRIN Hugo (SGSCB34)

DECORPS Alexandre (ISB13)

HOOKOOMSING Dilan (SGSCB34)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R5
NEVEU Margot (MBC34)

WO Isabelle (AUCB13)

CHAUVIN Lucie (SGSCB34)

PUJANTE Pascale (SGSCB34)
10 71.41

D7
ARNAUD Melody (SGSCB34)

SALETES Magali (ABIL34)

MOUSSA Alexandra (ASDAS34)

REOT Aurelie (BOP84)
10 23.76

D9
MAIGNE Marion (JUVIBAD34)

ORLO Pauline (JUVIBAD34)

MORVAN Lise (CIGOBAD34)

PEREZ Melanie (CIGOBAD34)
10 4.54

D9
AMASSOVITCH Adeline

(CIGOBAD34)LECELLIER Sophie (CIGOBAD34)

PLANCQ Pauline (LPV34)

ZORGNIOTTI-DIEGO Elodie

(SGSCB34)

10 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

N3
BOUCHAIN Joao (AUCB13)

ESCALLE Aurélie (BADPIG34)

BOYER Manuel (SLCA13)

FONTAINE Audrey (SLCA13)
10 167.72

R5
TAMINH Nicolas (BAF34)

OLIVIER Lison (SGSCB34)

DELCROIX Laurent (BADPIG34)

GREL Audrey (BADPIG34)
10 71.97

R6
ILTIS Tanguy (ABIL34)

GNING Julie (ABIL34)

MAHMOUDI Mohamed (BCL34)

GUEDRI Rachida (BCL34)
10 31.57

R6
VARONE Florian (SGSCB34)

GUILLEREZ Ambre (SGSCB34)

POUILLARD Nicolas (MBC34)

VIBERT Chloé (MBC35)
10 16.19



Résultats : 8ème Tournoi du Grand Pic Saint-Loup

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

D7
BAUMER Thomas (EBP26)

REOT Aurelie (BOP84)

MANCERA Guillaume (JUVIBAD34)

ORLO Pauline (JUVIBAD34)
10 6.40

D8
MAMBERTI Marc (JUVIBAD34)

BABILOTTE Sandrine (JUVIBAD34)

ARRIBAT Olivier (CIGOBAD34)

AMASSOVITCH Adeline

(CIGOBAD34)

10 3.49

D8
BIGOT Olivier (BAF34)

BLANC Aurelia (BAF34)

DEVAUCHELLE Jérôme (ABIL34)

PRIVAT Pascale (BCR30)
10 3.00

D9
LEROY Jeremy (SGSCB34)

VALLES Vanessa (BCV34)

QUETELARD David (CIGOBAD34)

MORVAN Lise (CIGOBAD34)
10 3.00

P10
ESCULIER Johan (ABIL34)

ESCULIER Suzanne (ABIL34)

GAECHTER Frederic (BOP84)

TEULON Lauryanne (CIGOBAD34)
10 3.00


